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              CONTRACTOR STEERING COUNCIL

COMPANY/REPRESENTATIVE


ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES, INC (ATI)
Attn:  R. Toby Roberts

875 Middle Ground Blvd.

Newport News,  VA  23606

Phone No. (757) 873-3017

Fax No. (757)  873-3711

Email  troberts@ati-research.com
ADVEX CORPORATION

Attn:  222-B/George Hill

121 Floyd Thompson Drive

Hampton , VA  23666-1307

Phone No.  (757)  865-0920

Fax No. ( 757)  865-1328

Email:  ghill@advex.net
AEROSPACE DESIGN & FABRICATION INC (ADF)

Attn:  434/Heidemarie S. Borchardt

9 N.  Wright Street   Bldg. 1224T 

Hampton,   VA  23681-2199

Phone No.  (757) 864-9753

Fax No.  (757) 864-9790

Email:  h.s.borchardt@larc.nasa.gov
AEROTHERM CORPORATION

Attn:    255/Bruce Foster

6 E. Taylor Road. Bldg. 1244

Hampton, VA  23681-2199

Phone No.  (757) 864-3928

Fax. No.  (757) 864-8294

Email:  b.j.foster@larc.nasa.gov
ALLIED AEROSPACE  INDUSTRIES, INC. (A2/I2) 

MICRO CRAFT, INC / DYNAMIC ENG. INC (DEI)

Attn:  918/Stephanie Mumford

3130 N. Armistead Avenue

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 873-1344

Fax No.   (757) 873-2183

Email:  smumford@alliedaeospace.com
ANALYTICAL MECHANICS ASSOCIATES INC.

Attn:  360/Renjith Kumar or

Anu Bedi

Phone No.  (757) 865-0944

303 Butler Farm Road Suite 104A

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757)  864-1822

Fax No.   (757)  864-1649

Phone No.  (757) 865-0944 Ext.204

Fax No.  (757) 865-1881

Email:  r.r.kumar@larc.nasa.gov 

            anub@ama-inc.com
ANALYTICAL SERVICES & MATERIALS INC.

Attn:   915/Jalaiah Unnam  

107 Research Drive

Hampton,  VA  23666-1340

Phone No.  (757)  865-7093, Ext. 306

Fax No. (757)  865-7309

Email:  unnam@asm-usa.com 

BIRHLE APPLIED RESEARCH INC
Attn:  933/Jack Ralston

18 Research Drive

Hampton , VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 766-2416

Fax No.  (757) 766-9227

Email:  jralston@bihrle.com
THE BOEING COMPANY

Attn:   Norbert Smith 

1919 Commerce Drive

Hampton, VA   23666-4629

Phone No.  (757)  896-1100

Fax No.  (757)  896-1111

Email:  norbert.f.smith@boeing.com
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION (CSC)

Attn:  Charlie Noll

21 Enterprise Parkway, Suite 150

Hampton, VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 262-3515

Fax No.  (757) 262-2020

Attn: Bob Drysdale

Phone No. (703) 641-2057

Email:  cnoll@csc.com
DYNCORP TECHNICAL SERVICES A CSC COMPANY

Attn:  906/C. Anderson King

303 Butler Farm Road  Suite 105

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 865-0223

Fax No.  (757) 865-7225

Email: c.a.king@larc.nasa.gov
DYNCORP TECHNICAL SERVICES A CSC COMPANY

Attn:  405/John Leo

7 Hunsaker Loop,   Bldg. 1163T

NASA LaRC 

Hampton,  VA  23681

Phone No.  (757) 864-2948

Fax No. (757) 864-9703

Email: j.leo@larc.nasa.gov.

G & A TECHNICAL SOFTWARE, INC. (GATS)

Attn:  Della Boscana

28 Research Drive 

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No. (757) 873-5920

Fax No. (757) 873-5924

Email:  d.l.boscana@gats.hampton.va.us
GENEX SYSTEMS, LLC

Attn:  Min H. Kim

130 Research Drive 

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No. (757) 224-4090

Fax No. (757) 224-4001

Email:  MHKIM@Genex-Systems.com
HERNANDEZ ENGINEERING INC.
Attn:  Cecil Gibb

2017 Cunningham Drive, Suite 409
Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 838-8800
Fax No.  (757) 838-

Email:  CGibb@Hernandezengineering.com 
HIGH TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Attn:  922/Mujeeb R. Malik 

28 Research Drive

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 865-0818

Fax No. :  (757) 865-6766

Email:  malik@htc-tech.com
IMPACT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

Attn:  453/Robert L. Ashley/Gerald G. Blankenberg

15 Doolittle Road

Hampton,  VA  23681-2199

Bldg. 1197 

NASA LaRC

Hampton,  VA  23681

Phone No.  (757) 864-5761

Fax No. (757) 864-7900

Email:  r.l.ashley@larc.nasa.gov
            g.g.blankenberg@larc.nasa.gov 
IN0MEDIC, INC
6 Creekside Place

Hampton, VA  23669

Dr. Leroy R. Gross

Phone No.  (757) 851-5101

Email:  w.l.gross@larc.nasa.gov
Attn:  281/Donna Freet

(LaRC Dispensary)

10 W. Taylor Street

NASA LaRC

Hampton,  VA  23681

Phone No.  (757) 864-3193

Fax No.  (757) 864-9114

Email:  d.j.freet@larc.nasa.gov
JE JACOBS SVERDRUP (ROME)

Attn: 439/Jeff Long, General Manager

                Ron Marmol, Deputy General Manager
1 North Dryden Street

Building 1209

NASA LaRC

Hampton, Virginia 23681

Phone No. (757) 864-8154

Fax No. (757) 864- 9116

Email: j.a.long@larc.nasa.gov
            r.a.marmol@larc.nasa.gov
JIAFS

Attn:  269/Dr. John l. Whitesides

227 Hunting Ave.  Bldg. 647

Hampton,  VA  23681

Phone No. (757)  864-1982

Fax No.  (757)  864-5894

Email:  j.l.whitesides@larc.nasa.gov
LOCKHEED MARTIN ENGINEERING & SCIENCES

Attn:  371/H. Pat Haney & Joyce Light

1237 T1  S. Marvin Street

NASA LaRC

Hampton, VA  23681-2199

Phone No.  (757) 864-5536

Fax No. (757) 864-5541

Email:  h.p.haney@larc.nasa.gov
LOCKHEED MARTIN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (MLIT)/ (ODIN)
Attn:  164/Tomette Herring 

Bldg. 1268, Room 2214

Hampton, VA  23681-2199

Phone No. (757) 864-7800

Fax No. (757) 864-8599

Email:  t.l.herring@larc.nasa.gov
MAINTHIA TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Attn:  Herman Mainthia

         Richard M. Kreassig

         Leonard T. Lockhart

303 Butler Farm Road, Suite 104

Hampton, VA  23666

Phone No.:  (757) 865-8168

Fax No.:  (757) 865-8891

Email:  mainthia@aol.com
            r.m.kreassig@larc.nasa.gov
            l.t.lockhart@larc.nasa.gov
MLB ENTERPRISES, INC.

Attn:  487/Michael L. Britin

P. O. Box 65614

Langley AFB, VA  23665

28 Lewis Loop Bldg 1286

NASA LaRC

Hampton VA  23681

Phone No.  (757)  864-4213

Fax No.  (757) 864-8112

Email:  m.l.brittin@larc.nasa.gov
MODERN MACHINE AND TOOL CO.

Attn:  Brent G. Meadors

11844 Jefferson Avenue

Newport News,  VA  23606

Phone No.  (757) 873-1212

Fax No.  (757) 873-8239

Email:  bmeadors@mmtool.com
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AEROSPACE (NIA)
Attn: Robert E. Lindberg

         Karl L. Drews

144 Research Drive

Hampton, Virginia 23666

Phone No. (757) 766-1397

Fax No. (757) 766-1401

Email: bobw@nianet.org/R.E.Lindberg@larc.nasa.gov

            karl@nianet.org/K.L.Drews@larc.nasa.gov

NCI INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC.(CONITS)
Attn:  902/Eric E. Kamenitzer

         902/Alan W. Leybold

130 Research Drive

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 224-4000

Fax No.  (757) 865-8562

Email: e.kamenitzer@larc.nasa.gov

           a.w.leybold@larc.nasa.gov
PLANNERS COLLABORATIVE, INC

Attn:  145/James J. Meehan

Mail Stop 146, Bldg. 1153

One West Reid Street

Hampton, VA  23681-2199

Phone No.  (757) 864-1592 

Fax No.  (757) 864-8810

Email:  j.j.meehan@larc.nasa.gov
RAYTHEON SUPPORT SERVICE CO.

Attn:  929/Yvette D. Copeland

                 Harry J. Andersen

15 Research Drive

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.:  (757) 865-1095

Fax No.  (757) 865-0996

Email:  YvetteDCopeland@raytheon.com
            HarryJAndersen@raytheon.com
RAYTHEON SUPPORT SERVICE CO. (CONITS)

Attn:  142/Charlie B. Daniels

130 Research Drive

Hampton, VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 224-4007

Fax No.  (757) 224-4001

Email:      c.b.danels@larc.nasa.gov 

RESEARCH TRIANGLE INSTITUTE

Attn:  Dr. Frank Allario

One Enterprise Parkway, Suite 310

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 827-1160

Fax No.  (757) 827-3273

Email:  allario@rti.org
SCEINCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (SAIC)/Atmospheric
Attn:  927/Parri Englesen

One Enterprise Pkwy   Suite 300

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 827-4842

Fax No.  (757) 825-4968

Email:  parri.y.engelsen@cpmx.saic.com
Contract Manager:  James E. Cook

Phone No.  (757) 827-4668

Email:  JAMES.E.COOK@SAIC.COM
            TERESA.C.FIRTH@SAIC.COM
SCEINCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (SAIC)/Environmental
Attn:  477/Kristen K. Poultney

          477/John M. Houlahan

22 Enterprise Pkwy  Suite 200

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 864-8759

                   (757) 827-2600

Fax No.  (757) 864-8038

Email:  k.k.poultney@larc.nasa.gov
            j.m.houlahan@larc.nasa.gov 

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION

Attn: 910/ Adarsh Deepak , George Wood & Shawn Marston

10 Basil Sawyer

Hampton,  VA  23666-1340

Phone No.  (757) 766-5800

Fax  No.  (757) 865-1294

Email: a.deepak@stcnet.com
            smarston@stcnet.com
            g.wood@stcnet.com
SWALES AEROSPACE INC.

Attn:  186/Paul J. Barnhart

1224 N. Wright Street

Hampton, VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 864-9885
Fax No. (757) 864-9668

Email:  p.j.barnhart@larc.nasa.gov
Attn:  280/William T. Holt

11 West Taylor Street

Hampton, VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 864-9772

Email:  w.t.holt@larc.nasa.gov
Attn: Tom O’Brien

11838 Canon Blvd.  Suite 500

Newport News, VA 23606

Phone No. (757) 591-1866

Fax No. (757) 591-1852

tobrein@swales.com
TESSADA ASSOCIATES, INC. (CLASIC)

Attn:  376/J. P. Marty 

         376/Mike Abell

4 S. Marvin Street  Bldg. 1206T

Hampton,  VA  23681-2199

Phone No.  (757) 864-7504

Fax No.  (757) 864-2005

Email:  j.p.marty@larc.nasa.gov
            j.m.abell@larc.nasa.gov
TRI STAR ENGINEERING, INC.

Attn: Art Midgette

One Enterprise Parkway, Suite 140A

Hampton Virginia 23666

Phone No.  (757) 342-0204

Fax No.  (757) 825-4968

Email:  amm@star3.com
UNISYS CORPORATION

Attn:  169/Rolf Duerr

20 Research Drive

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 865-0637

Fax No. (757) 865-0154
Email:  r.duerr@larc.nasa.gov
U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Procurement Center Representative

Attn:  125/Octavia Turner

13 Langley Boulevard

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 864-6859

Fax No.  (757) 864-7635

Email:  o.turner@larc.nasa.gov
VIGYAN INC

Attn:  912/Sudhir C. Mehrotra

30 Research Drive

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 865-1400

Fax No.  (757) 865-8177

Email:  mehrotra@vigyan.com
WYLE LABORATORIES

Attn:  901/David Edwards

3200 Magruder Blvd

Hampton,  VA  23666

Phone No.  (757) 865-0000, Ext. 220

Fax No.  (757) 865-8116

Email: redwards@hmp.wylelabs.com
ZEL TECHNOLOGY

Attn:  Sandy Morrow & Susan Hughes

55 Queens Way,  Suite 208

Hampton,  VA  23669

Phone No.  (757) 722-5565

Fax No.  (757) 722-8516

Email:  smorrow@zeltech.com
            shughes@zeltech.com
ZEL TECH, LLC

Attn:  919/Larry Tonneson

3221 N. Armistead Avenue

Hampton,  VA  23665

Phone No.  (757) 865-0900

Fax No.  (757) 865-8960

Email: ltonneson@zeltech.com
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